Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Evaluation Board User Guide
UG-289
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
RedyKit for the ADP150 LDO
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 8
FEATURES
ADP150 ultralow noise voltage regulator
All-voltage options included for evaluation
Surface-mount ADP150 parts that can be easily soldered
Additional parts for prototyping
ADP150UJZ-REDYKIT CONTENTS
1 ADP150UJ-3.3-EVALZ evaluation board, VOUT = 3.3 V
1 ADP150UJ-1.8-EVALZ evaluation board, VOUT = 1.8 V
5 additional ADP150 voltage options in a labeled bag
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ADP150UJZ-RedyKit RedyKit™ allows simplified
prototyping and evaluation and is available for every standard

9
0
8
-0
0
4
Figure 4. ADP150UJZ-RedyKit Evaluation Board Layout
Evaluation Board User Guide UG-289
Rev. 0 | Page 5 of 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
REDYKIT BILL OF MATERIALS (BOM)
Table 1. ADP150UJZ-RedyKit BOM
Qty. Model  Output Voltage (VOUT) Maximum Current  Description
1 ADP150UJ-3.3-EVALZ 3.3 V 150 mA Evaluation board
1 ADP150UJ-1.8-EVALZ  1.8 V 150 mA Evaluation board
3 ADP150AUJZ-1.8-R7 1.8 V  150 mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7 2.5 V  150 mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADP150AUJZ-2.8-R7 2.8 V  150 mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADP150AUJZ-3.0-R7 3.0 V  150 mA  5-lead TSOT
3 ADP150AUJZ-3.3-R7 3.3 V  150 mA  5-lead TSOT
UG-289 Evaluation Board User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 6 of 8
NOTES
Evaluation Board User Guide UG-289